Bus

Bus 54 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Bishan Int — Kampong Bahru Ter Bishan Int — Kampong Bahru Ter
44 StOpS Monday 05:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:45
Bishan Int
Wednesday 05:45
Kuo Chuan Presby Sch
Thursday 05:45
Zion Bible Presby Ch
Friday 05:45
BLK 125
BLK 115 Saturday 06:00
OPP Bishan Stn Sunday 06:00
Opp Blk 203
Route info
Bishan Nth Shop Mall Direction: Bishan Int
Blk 257 Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Blk 260
Whltley Sec Sch ¥ 2 i I e \ :5 i Spngka:ug: G
. i T : s. g g .?A.
30kt I’ml:__a:'-,g - Buangkok = 5 .
Marymount View i 3 Central Water : Hougang
- & Catchment 54
; 5 Serangoan ;
Opp Marymount Stn Hillvievy A . ) .S:Gdrdm 2Ny, rIE R
Upper Bukit )"d"«.._ﬂ # i 'm'c""r“”‘l"?“” ianes
T-rnah 264 £ I\\é‘__ 1 &
Aft Bishan St 21 i 21..3"’”.. i “0 : PotongPasir. - KaAURE o
. i IE!SEE'-; -ﬁsa-!{allang'u*-fax it g
Bef Marymount Convent Sch _ . e g :
"_'5‘”"?;“ Holland Village Kallang Sigla
. e X g Tanglin- g drd ; : wa’fwd : VAP S &
AFT TOA Payoh Rise Sy 'Dueei\stc}_wn RILCY. i "._ i it :
PasirP.}niangl 'r,q. '. TRS dparei . s
SLF CpIX ; Bukit 5.1Pl'a"‘. : . :
Pasit g . o [_}ld”?ah ! 1e); ng F_'..J_gar ,3
Opp S'pOI'e Polo Club : . / 3 I_iarti‘ourfrcnt 3
-;;j'.}-(l‘:&- o ! -
Opp 0ld Police Academy . ol @ OpenStreetMap contributors
H g, BusMaps

Thomson Flyover

Opp Thomson Med Ctr


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-164908353
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-164908353
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-164908353

Opp Novena Lodge

Novena Stn Exit B

Hotel Royal

Newton Life Ch

Newton Stn Exit B

Env Bldg

Far East Plaza

Aft Orchard Blvd

Bef Zion Full Gospel Ch

Riva Lodge

St. Thomas Wk

AFT KIM YAM Rd

Opp Mohd Sultan Rd

Fort Canning STN Exit B

Opp Clarke Quay

Opp Clarke Quay Stn

Hong Lim Pk

Chinatown Stn Exit E

New Bridge Ctr

Aft Duxton Plain Pk

BEF Neil Rd

BEF Kampong Bahru Ter

Kampong Bahru Ter



Direction

Kampong Bahru Ter — Bishan Int

41 stops

Open route schedule

Kampong Bahru Ter

OPP Kampong Bahru Ter

Aft Hosp Dr

Bef Pearl'S Hill Terr

Aft Chinatown Stn Exit D

Clarke Quay Stn Exit E

Clarke Quay

BEF Fort Canning Stn

UE Sqg/Bef Mohd Sultan Rd

BEF KIM YAM Rd

Opp St. Thomas Wk

The Cosmopolitan

Aft Zion Full Gospel Ch

Bef Orchard Blvd

Royal Plaza On Scotts

Opp Env Bldg

Newton Stn Exit A

Opp Newton Life Ch

Opp Hotel Royal

Opp Novena Ch

Novena Lodge

Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Tan Tong Meng Twr

Old Police Academy

S'pore Polo Club

Route schedule
Kampong Bahru Ter — Bishan Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kampong Bahru Ter
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-54-3577714982-164908353

AFT Andrew Rd

Opp Marymount Convent Sch
Bef Marymount Lane
Marymount Stn

Blk 319

Opp Whitley Sec Sch

Opp Blk 263a Cp

Blk 245

Opp Bishan Nth Shop Mall
Blk 202

Bishan Stn

Blk 501

Opp Blk 125

Blk 169

Opp Kuo Chuan Presby Sch

Bishan Int

54 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



